
 

6th Grade Teacher Contact Information 
                                               

Caldwell Intermediate School Office: 979-567-2403 
 

CISD Parents and Guardians Remind: 81010@4cf747 

 

CISD Website: www.caldwellschools.net 
 

************************************************* 

6th Grade Remind:  81010@6gradecis 
 
6th Grade Website:  https://sites.google.com/caldwellisd.net/6thgradecis/home 
 

ELAR: Mrs. Hainline 

Conference: 2:56-3:40 (9th Period) 
Remind: 81010@elarhai 
Email: mhainline@caldwellisd.net 
 
Math: Mrs. Stevenson 

Conference: 9:23 - 10:07 (3rd Period) 
Remind: 81010 @ckh46c 
Email: mstevenson@caldwellisd.net 
 
Science: Ms. Gillar 

Conference: 12:41-1:25 (6th Period) 
Remind:  81010@gillar6 
Email:  hgillar@caldwellisd.net   
Cell:  979-571-6634 

ELAR: Ms. Stone 

Conference: 2:56-3:40 (9th Period) 
Remind: 81010@stone403 
Email: kstone@caldwellisd.net 
 
Math: Mrs. Burrows 

Conference: 9:23-10:07 (3rd period)  
Remind: 81010@hd7dfh 
Email: aburrows@caldwellisd.net 
 
Social Studies: Mrs. Horak 

Conference: 2:12-2:56 (8th Period) 
Remind: 81010@mrshorakso 
Email: Mrs. Horak ahorak@caldwellisd.net 
Email: Mrs. Lloyd klloyd@caldwellisd.net 
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